2025-2026 Performance Masterclass Assignments
Name and Grade listed

Group A 				Group B (violas)
Sundays 7:00-8:30PM 		Wednesdays 7:00-8:30PM
Rebecca 5				Alex 8 
Eilin 8 					Jinger 9 
Noah 10 				Evelyn 10
Jaden 10				Jason 11
Emily 10				Donnovon 11	
Maya 10					

Group A: Sunday, September 7
Group B: Wednesday September 10

Group A: Sunday, October 5 
Group B: Wednesday, October 8

Group A: Sunday, November 2 (PLEASE NOTE: Group A is one week earlier than usual)
Group B: Wednesday, November 12 

Group A: Sunday, December 7
Group B: Wednesday, December 10 

Group A:  Sunday, January 11
Group B: Wednesday, January 14 

Group A: Sunday, February 1
Group B: Wednesday, February 4

Group A: Sunday, February 22
Group B: Wednesday, February 25

Group A: Sunday, April 19 (PLEASE NOTE: Groups are out of order)
Group B: Wednesday, April 15

Group A: Sunday, May 3
Group B: Wednesday, May 6



